Family Stations, Inc. Broadcast Interests

LICENSED STATIONS

WYFR (SW)
KARR (AM)
KDFR (FM)
KEAF (FM)
KEAR (AM)
KEAR-FM

KEBR (AM)
KECR (AM)
KEFR (FM)
KIFR (FM)
KFNO (FM)
KFRB (FM)
KFRD (FM)
KFRJ (FM)
KFRN (AM)
KFRP (FM)
KFRS (FM)
KFRW (FM)
KFRY (FM)
KHAP (FM)
KIVH (FM)
KKAA (AM)
KQKD (AM)
KPFR (FM)
KPHF (FM)
KPOR (FM)
KPRA (FM)
KQFE (FM)
KQFR (FM)
KTXB (FM)
KUFR (FM)
KXFR (FM)
KYFR (AM)
KYOR (FM)
WBFR (FM)
WBMD (AM)
WCTF (AM)
WCUE (AM)
WEFR (FM)
WFBF (FM)
WFCH (FM)
WFME (AM)
WFME-FM

WFRC (FM)
WFRH (FM)
WFRJ (FM)
WFRP (FM)
WFRS (FM)
WFSI  (AM)

Okeechobee, FL
Kirkland, WA
Des Moines, |A
Fort Smith, AR
San Francisco, CA
Sacramento, CA
Rocklin, CA

El Cajon, CA

Le Grand, CA
Fort Dodge, 1A
Fresno, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Butte, MT

China Lake, CA
Long Beach, CA
Coalinga, CA
Soledad, CA
Great Falls, MT
Pueblo, CO
Chico, CA
Longview, WA
Aberdeen, SD
Redfield, SD
Pine Grove, OR
Phoenix, AZ
Emporia, KS
Ukiah, CA
Springfield, OR
Rapid City SD
Beaumont, TX
Salt Lake City, UT
Socorro, NM
Shenandoah, 1A
Newport, OR
Birmingham, AL
Baltimore, MD
Vernon, CT
Cuyahoga Falls, OH
Erie, PA
Buffalo, NY
Charleston, SC
New York, NY
Mount Kisco, NY
Columbus, GA
Kingston, NY
Johnstown, PA
Americus, GA
Smithtown, NY
Baltimore, MD

20793
20669
20849
89309
1082

20746
20930
20977
20997
92486
20924
20902
94237
89174
21005
89308
86669
90279
87050
20732
20734
15965
70083
85834
20879
89340
20877
21029
90517
20942
20716
91553
20806
92485
20989
1913

20826
20674
20975
20725
20853
29024
70274
20810
20688
20682
90111
20927
43864



Family Stations, Inc. Broadcast Interests

LICENSED STATIONS (Cont.)

WJCH (FM) Joliet, IL 20847
WIFR (FM) Jacksonville, FL 20864
WKDN-FM State College, PA 91930
WKDN (AM) Philadelphia, PA 25095
WMFL (FM) Florida City, FL 61088
WMWK (FM) Milwaukee, WI 21010
WOFR (FM) Schoolcraft, Ml 91642
WOTL (FM) Toledo, OH 20678
WWFR (FM) Stuart, FL 20785
WYTN (FM) Youngstown, OH 20940
WUFR (FM) Bedford, PA 91927
KRDT-CD (TV) Redding, CA 34574
WNYJ-TV (TV) West Milford, NJ 20818 *
K11VZ-D (LPTV) Chico, CA 167898
K13ZL-D (LPTV) Fresno, CA 20931
KZTN-LD (LPTV) Boise, ID 73450
KYTL-LD (LPTV) Twin Falls, 1D 127180

*Family Stations, Inc., is also the ultimate parent of FSINJ License Co., LLC, the licensee of
Educational Digital Television Station WNYJ-TV, Facility ID 20818, West Milford, NJ.

LICENSED FM TRANSLATORS

W212AP Notasulga, Etc., AL 20833
K205Cl Phoenix, AZ 21051
K201CQ Prescott, AZ 21071
K216GL Jonesboro, AR 82546
K217BJ Banning, Etc., CA 20995
K219A0 Fairmont, Etc., CA 20873
K235AM Garberville, CA 83330
K254AG Gonzales, CA 85038
K225BB King City, CA 88155
K241AH Laytonville, CA 83339
K268AH Palm Springs, CA 82427
K241AJ Palmdale, CA 86443
K295AG Paso Robles, CA 81928
K220EY Porterville, CA 20760
K268AJ Redding, CA 83453
K213BZ Richvale, Etc., CA 20776
K213CH Ridgecrest, CA 86707
K227AH River Pines, CA 85824
K238AC Salida, Etc., CA 20866
K204CL Smith River, CA 78808
K214CA Grand Junction, CO 21054
W277AH Dover, DE 21076
W284CR West Palm Beach, FL 21103
W297BQ Albany, GA 21026
W239AY Cordele, GA 156732
W241BK La Grange, Etc., GA 20726
W271BC Lumpkin, GA 156754
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LICENSED FM TRANSLATORS (Cont.)

W286BJ
W233AD
W295AF
K208FV
K211FX
K236AA
K205CA
W252AQ
K206DU
W215CG
W255BC
K259AN
K272DU
K217CD
K203EP
K206BI
K254AK
W207AB
W222AL
K220GM
W287AB
W282BlI
W282AD
W213AC
K202BY
K214BO
K203Cl
K219CK
K223A0
K203BE
W214AB
W282BT
W208BU
W207AG
W215AF
W208AF
W207AE
W280CV
W249BD
W243CT
K219BX
K220ElI
W207AX
W220BD
W206AH
K219CA
K294BD

Reynolds, GA
Rockford, IL
LaPorte, IN

Ames, Etc., IA
Amana, IA

Cedar Rapids, IA
Ottumwa, Etc., IA
Lake Charles, LA
Lafayette, LA
Duluth, MN
Plainwell, Ml
Billings, MT

Black Eagle, MT
Great Falls, MT
Shepherd, MT
Carson City, NV
Reno, NV

Atlantic City, Etc., NJ
Cape May, NJ
Placitas, NM
Albany, Etc., NY
Catskill, Etc., NY
East Windham, NY
Hyde Park, Etc., NY
Enid, OK

Ashland, OR

Cave Junction, OR
Coos Bay, OR
Florence, OR
Roseburg, Etc., OR
Bedford, Etc., PA
Bellefonte, PA
Berwick, Etc., PA
Freeland, Etc., PA
Muncy, Etc, PA
Nanticoke, Etc., PA
Reading, PA
Scranton, Etc., PA
West View, Etc., PA
Myrtle Beach, SC
El Paso, Etc., TX
Ogden, UT
Burlington, VT
Roanoke, VA

Eau Claire, WI
Casper, WY
Gillette, WY

156865
20742
85655
20829
21063
20717
20917
20858
21080
21082
156707
87393
87392
20825
21060
21062
20892
20903
85823
88470
20922
20702
11068
20722
21057
21021
82428
21055
36515
36511
20850
20834
20755
20819
20911
20962
20705
20846
20782
20706
20777
20790
21097
21086
21106
21043
155774
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LPTV CONSTRUCTION PERMITS

K36LY-D

EM TRANSLATOR CONSTRUCTION PERMITS

Durham, CA

187558

W287CC
W240CO
W262CK
W294BX
K253BZ

EM TRANSLATOR APPLICATIONS PENDING

Ashburn, GA
Charlotte, Ml
Fennville, MI
Benton Harbor, Ml
Mountain Home, AR

BNPFT-20030317LKR

156747
156770
156739
156712
156792

Parkersburg, 1A 156796



